Tillfalle: Augusti 2018

Regnr

SE46466/2016
SE41533/2016
SE40994/2017
SE40994/2017
SE40994/2017
SE25516/2017

Hundnamn

BOCKSKALLETS KAJO

KUNG KARLS VERSACE
REKYLS SVEA

REKYLS SVEA

REKYLS SVEA

YXTANEJDENS PETIT CHABLIS

e e e ===

NORRA

Anlagsklass
Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris

X

X

Oppen klass Startdatum: 20180801

[EnY

Provdatum

20180828
20180830
20180815
20180825
20180828
20180825

Domare

BYLUND BIRGER

SODERBERG ARNE
ERIKSEN FREDRIK
ERIKSEN FREDRIK
ERIKSEN FREDRIK
SODERBERG ARNE

Slutdatum: 20180831
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR



